Automation and control
Switching power supplies26
 Versions: modular and 35mm DIN
rail mount
 Output voltage adjustment by front
potentiometer
 Output short-circuit protection
 Built-in input voltage surge

functionality and cULus
PSL series
Order code Rated
output
voltage
Rated
output
current
Output
power
Qty
per
pkg
Wt
[V] [A] [W] n° [kg]
Single-phase.
PSL1M01012 12VDC 0.83 10 1 0.065
PSL1M02412 2 24 1 0.130
PSL1M03312 2.75 33 1 0.190
PSL1M05412 4.5 54 1 0.250
PSL1M07212 6 72 1 0.380
PSL1M01024 24VDC 0.42 10 1 0.065
PSL1M02424 1 24 1 0.130
PSL1M03624 1.5 36 1 0.190
PSL1M06024 2.5 60 1 0.250
PSL1M10024 4.2 100 1 0.380
Modular compact power
supplies with standard
functionality
PSN series

IEC/EN/BS 61000-4-5, IEC/EN/BS 61000-4-6,
IEC/EN/BS 61000-4-11.
Order code Rated
output
voltage
Rated
output
current
Output
power
Qty
per
pkg
Wt
[V] [A] [W] n° [kg]
Single-phase.
PSN1M02412 12VDC 2 24 1 0.115
PSN1M05412 4.5 54 1 0.175
PSN1M09012 7.5 90 1 0.235
PSN1M03624 24VDC 1.5 36 1 0.115
PSN1M06024 2.5 60 1 0.175
PSN1M10024 4.2 100 1 0.235
PSN1M03624
PSL1M010...
PSL1M03312
PSL1M03624

with basic functionality
PSE series
Order code Rated
output
voltage
Rated
output
current
Output
power
Qty
per
pkg
Wt
[V] [A] [W] n° [kg]
Single-phase.
PSE103024 24VDC 1.25 30 1 0.140
PSE105024 2.1 50 1 0.200
PSE107224 3 72 1 0.250
PSE110024 4.2 100 1 0.350
PSE112024 5 120 1 0.610
General characteristics
PSN are switching power supplies for DIN rail mounting
characterized by extremely compact dimensions. Available in
versions with output power from 120W to 480W.

with standard functionality
PSN series
Order code Rated
output
voltage
Rated
output
current
Output
power
Qty
per
pkg
Wt
[V] [A] [W] n° [kg]
Single-phase.
PSN112024L❶ 24VDC 5 120 1 0.410
PSN112024 5 120 1 0.490
PSN124024 10 240 1 0.600
PSN148024 20 480 1 0.980
❶	Version without active PFC.
new
PSN112024
PSE105024

functionality PSL series
Redundancy modules
Order code Rated
output
voltage
Rated
output
current
Output
power
Qty
per
pkg
Wt
[V] [A] [W] n° [kg]
Single-phase.
PSL100524 24VDC 0.21 5 1 0.120
PSL101024 0.42 10 1 0.120
PSL101824 0.75 18 1 0.150
PSL103024 1.25 30 1 0.270
PSL106024 2.5 60 1 0.340
PSL110024 4.2 100 1 0.430
PSL112024 5 120 1 0.920
PSL124024 10 240 1 1.380
PSL130024 12.5 300 1 1.400
PSL148024 20 480 1 1.920
PSL103048 48VDC 0.625 30 1 0.270
PSL106048 1.25 60 1 0.340
PSL110048 2.1 100 1 0.430
PSL112048 2.5 120 1 0.920
PSL124048 5 240 1 1.380
PSL148048 10 480 1 1.920
Two-phase.
PSL210024 24VDC 4.2 100 1 0.500
Three-phase❶.
PSL312024 24VDC 5 120 1 0.800